Ordre

10

11

12

13

14

15

Horari

9:30

9:35

9:40

9:45

9:50

9:55

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:20

10:25

10:30

10:35

10:40

Centre

SANT FERRAN
COL-LEGI SALESIANS
INSTITUT TORRE ROJA
INSTITUT JOAQUIM RUBIO | ORS

COL-LEGI SALESIANS

ESC SANT JOSEP - INS GABRIELA
MISTRAL

INSTITUT TORRE ROJA

ESC SANT JOSEP - INS GABRIELA
MISTRAL

AMPA ESCOLA EL GARROFER
ESCOLA CAN ROCA
AMPA ESCOLA EL GARROFER
ESCOLA EDUMAR
AMPA ESCOLA EL GARROFER
ESCOLA CAN ROCA

AMPA ESCOLA EL GARROFER

] AN Generalitat
L Y de Catalunya

Municipi
CASTELLDEFELS

SANT BOI DE
LLOBREGAT

VILADECANS

SANT BOI DE
LLOBREGAT

SANT BOI DE
LLOBREGAT

SANT VICENC DELS
HORTS

VILADECANS

SANT VICENC DELS
HORTS

VILADECANS

CASTELLDEFELS

VILADECANS

CASTELLDEFELS

VILADECANS

CASTELLDEFELS

VILADECANS

(Fesportcat

Coreografia

SANT FERRAN

SQUAD 94

BLACK PANTHERS

BLOND AND GOLDENS

GUCCI CREW

SJ DANCE

BREAK TRACKS

SJ CREW

DIAMOND GIRLS 4t-6é

THE QUEENS OF 5eA

STARS GIRLS

URBAN DANCE

LITTLE MONKEYS

SUPERGIRLS

STREET STYLE

i
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Ajuntament
de Castelldefels

Modalitat

HIP HOP
DANSA URBANA
HIP HOP
DANSA URBANA
DANSA URBANA
DANSA MODERNA
HIP HOP
DANSA MODERNA
HIP HOP
POP
ZUMBA
URBAN DANCE
HIP HOP
POP

HIP HOP

Components

12

11

11

11

11

15



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

10:45

10:50

10:55

11:00

11:05

11:10

11:15

11:20

11:25

11:30

11:35

11:40

11:45

11:50

12:15

12:15

VISTA ALEGRE ACTIVA

AMPA ESCOLA EL GARROFER

ESCOLA ANGELA ROCA

ESCOLA LLUIS VIVES

AMPA ESCOLA GARIGOT

ESCOLA EDUMAR

ESCOLA CAN ROCA

AMPA ESCOLA ANTONI GAUDI

ESCOLA JOSEP GUINOVART

AMPA ESCOLA ANTONI GAUDI

ESCOLA JOSEP GUINOVART

ESCOLA TORRE BARONA

AMPA ESCOLA ANTONI GAUDI

ESCOLA MARGALLO

ESCOLA JACINT VERDAGUER

ESCOLA MARGALLO

CASTELLDEFELS

VILADECANS

VILADECANS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

CASTELLDEFELS

VISTA ALEGRE ACTIVA HIP HOP
LITTLE STARS HIP HOP
BALL MODERN/HIP
LITTLE STAR
STARS HOP
THE PHOSPHORITES ZUMBA

BREAK DANCE GARIGOT BREAK DANCE BALL

DANSA EDUMAR DANSA
HBL POP
GRUP DE 5¢ i 6¢ ZUMBA
THE BRILLANT GIMNASTIC GIRLS G/I\I\élll;lé-\::;:le
GRUP DE 2n, 3r i 4t ZUMBA
LAS ZK ZUMBA KIDS
TORRE BARONA 5¢ i 6& HIP HOP
GRUP BARREJAT ZUMBA

DANSA URBANA | ESPORTIVA 2n- DANSA URBANA |

5@ ESPORTIVA
GIMNASTICA
SLIDERS AEROBICA

DANSA URBANA | ESPORTIVA 1r- DANSA URBANA |
P5 ESPORTIVA

13

12

10

13

13

12

12

11

12

11



